
CONTENT
Forewords XVII

Preface XX

TEXTS

Konstantinos Laios

Disease and its Depiction in Antiquity

Vassileios K. Lambrinoudakis

Theurgic Medicine

Maria Dhoga-Tolis

Kindly Simples, Baneful Simples. A Journey to the Ancient World

Evangelos Vivliodetis - Mimika Giannopoulou

Various Medicines in a Variety of Vessels

Dimitris Bosnakis

Asklepieion and Physicians. A Preferential Tool of Koan Diplomacy

Anagnostis P. Agelarakis

Veterans' Wounds: Traces of Ancient Greek Surgeon-Physicians

Mariangela lelo

Gynaecology in Antiquity: Female Diseases, Diagnosis, Treatment, Childbirth

3

17

32

50

60

76

86

CATALOGUE OF OBJECTS

A. Health - Hygiene 101

B. Illness

C. Homeric Medicine

D. Theurgic Medicine

E. Votive Offerings

F. Scientific Medicine

G. Medicines and Instruments

H. Honouring Physicians

122

147

165

197

255

271

326

ABBREVIATIONS-BIBLIOGRAPHY 363


